Industrial
HCY
Sealed high bay
Modern industrial design,
energy-saving technology
Functional high bay lighting has a
new look with Day-Brite / CFI HCY
LED sealed high bay luminaires.

standard 5- year limited warranty
on complete luminaire systems.
Ordering guide  example: HCY14L840-UNV-DIM
Series Lumens1  (nom) Color Temp. (K) Voltage Dimming
HCY 8CST   – UN3    – DIM
HCY Sealed
high bay
14L 14,000 lm
21L 21,000 lm
28L 28,000 lm
33L 33,000 lm
8CST  80 CRI,
Color Select
(4000/5000K)
UN3 Universal
voltage
(120-347V)
DIM 0-10V
dimming
1. Nominal delivered lumens at 25°C ambient.
Dimensions
HCY14/HCY21